

3.3 Profit and Loss Statements for 2018 and 2017

	Explanation No.	2018	2017
Interest Income	3.4.2.20	30,135,305,125	17,060,635,721
Interest Expense	3.4.2.20	-12,302,501,417	-6,924,814,084
Net Interest Income/Expense		17,832,803,707	10,135,821,636
Fee and Commission Income	3.4.2.20	713,448,983	610,351,177
Fee and Commission Expense	3.4.2.20	-37,264,289	-15,822,581
Net Fee and Commission Income/Expense		676,184,695	594,528,596
Non-Interest Income	3.4.2.20	75,941,945,672	14,697,521,887
Non-Interest Expense	3.4.2.20	-27,569,466,882	-3,941,452,688
Net Non-Interest Income/Expense		48,372,478,791	10,756,069,199
Net Profit/Loss Before Tax		66,881,467,192	21,486,419,431
Tax Expense		-10,601,911,759	-3,102,516,042
Tax Provision		-10,610,547,065	-3,091,367,708
Deferred Tax Income/Expense	3.4.2.14	8,635,306	-11,148,334
Net Profit/Loss of the Period		56,279,555,434	18,383,903,389